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BATXLOE 9999 - Batxillerat resta de modalitats

- Curs/Régim/Torn: 1/Dilirn/Mati i tarda

Codi
sol-licitud

Nom i Cognoms

Fora de
termini

Penalitzacio
per
duplicitat

Adscripcio

Simultaneitat

NUm.
ordre
Petici6

Suma
criteris
generals

Suma criteris
complementaris

Nam.
de
desempat

PRE24-
25XXXXX99
5

AbDaSe

No

No

No

No

1

37.88

10

4634

PRE24-
25XXXXX00
2

MaFelLe

No

No

No

No

37.69

10

4521

PRE24-
25XXXXX44
8

ThNoGi

No

No

No

No

37.63

25

2230

PRE24-
25XXXXX55
9

MaSaMu

No

No

No

No

37.31

35

2410

PRE24-
25XXXXX08
7

MaLuAl

No

No

No

No

37.29

6637

PRE24-
25XXXXX84
4

NaAhCo

No

No

No

No

37.04

3126

PRE24-
25XXXXX19
3

ChChOr

No

No

No

No

36.65

17474

PRE24-
25XXXXX31
9

JoCaTr

No

No

No

No

36.64

14317

PRE24-
25XXXXX95
8

MaCaHe

No

No

No

No

36.48

18592

PRE24-
25XXXXX11
8

TePeGi

No

No

No

No

35.88

4319

PRE24-
25XXXXX84
5

GuBeCu

No

No

No

No

35.64

13659

PRE24-
25XXXXX39
0

MadeCa

No

No

No

No

35.59

10

5497

PRE24-
25XXXXX08
8

CaRuNa

No

No

No

No

35.49

25

390

PRE24-
25XXXXX72
2

LeMaSo

No

No

No

No

35.18

10

2000

PRE24-
25XXXXX60
2

SaMaUr

No

No

No

No

35.07

257

PRE24-
25XXXXX64
1

SoGoBo

No

No

No

No

34.92

402




